

west virginia department of environmental protection

Office of Oil and Gas 601 57th Street SE Charleston, WV 25304 (304) 926-0450 (304) 926-0452 fax Earl Ray Tomblin, Governor Randy C. Huffman, Cabinet Secretary www.dep.wv.gov

October 09, 2015

WELL WORK PLUGGING PERMIT

Plugging

This permit, API Well Number: 47-4102395, issued to EQT PRODUCTION COMPANY, is evidence of permission granted to perform the specified well work at the location described on the attached pages and located on the attached plat, subject to the provisions of Chapter 22 of the West Virginia Code of 1931, as amended, and all rules and regulations promulgated thereunder, and to all conditions and provisions outlined in the pages attached hereto. Notification shall be given by the operator to the Oil and Gas Inspector at least 24 hours prior to the construction of roads, locations, and/or pits for any permitted work. In addition, the well operator shall notify the same inspector 24 hours before any actual well work is commenced and prior to running and cementing casing. Spills or emergency discharges must be promptly reported by the operator to 1-800-642-3074 and to the Oil and Gas inspector.

Upon completion of the plugging well work, the above named operator will reclaim the site according to the provisions of WV Code 22-6-30. The above named operator will also file, as required in WV Code 22-6-23, an affidavit on form WR-38 by two experienced persons in the operator's employment and the Oil and Gas inspector that the work authorized under this permit was performed and a description given. Failure to abide by all statutory and regulatory provisions governing all duties and operations here under may result in suspensions or revocation of this permit and in addition may result in civil and/or criminal penalities being imposed upon the operator.

This permit will expire in two (2) years from date of issue. If there are any questions, please free to contact me at (304) 926-0499 ext. 1654.

Operator's Well No: 4113

Farm Name: SMITH

API Well Number: 47-4102395

Permit Type: Plugging
Date Issued: 10/09/2015

Promoting a healthy environment.

PERMIT CONDITIONS

West Virginia Code §22-6-11 allows the Office of Oil and Gas to place specific conditions upon this permit. Permit conditions have the same effect as law. Failure to adhere to the specified permit conditions may result in enforcement action.

CONDITIONS

- 1. All pits must be lined with a minimum of 20 mil thickness synthetic liner.
- 2. In the event of an accident or explosion causing loss of life or serious personal injury in or about the well or while working on the well, the well operator or its contractor shall give notice, stating the particulars of the accident or explosion, to the oil and gas inspector and the Chief within twenty-four (24) hours.
- 3. Well work activities shall not constitute a hazard to the safety of persons.
- 4. This well is under a consent order and must be plugged under the terms of that agreement.

				410
Form WW-4 (B) Permit Copy (Rev 2/01)		Date: Operator's Weli Well No. API Well No.:	September 604113 (E. W. Sr 47 041 - 0	mith #2)
DIV	STATE OF WEST VIFISION OF ENVIRONMENT	AL PROTECTION	N C	CK # 19879 Koo
	TION FOR A PERMIT TO P	LUG AND ABAN	DON	
4) Well Type: Oil Gas	X Liquid Injection	nW	aste Disposal:	
if Gas, Production X	Or Underground storage		•	allow X
Location: Hackers Creek	Watershed: Maxwell Recounty: Level		rangle:V	Veston
District: 6)	al Place		Rex C. Ray rofessional Place eport, WV 26330	
8) Oil & Gas Barry Stollings Name: 28 Conifer Drive Address: Bridgeport, WV 2633		ddress: PO BOX	rbon Well Service	1-2010
10) Work Order. The work order See Attachment for details:	for the manner of plugging this and procedures.	well is as follows:		

OFFICE USE ONLY

Work order approved by inspector

Notification must be given to the district oil and gas inspector 24 hours before permitted work can commence.

Work order approved by inspector. RECEIVED Office of Oil and Gas

OUT 0 8 2015

WV Department of Environmental Protection 15

PLUGGING PROGNOSIS

Smith, E.W. #2 (604113)

Lewis Co., WV API # 47-041-02395 Dist: Courthouse

BY: Craig Duckworth

DATE: 09/03/15

CURRENT STATUS:

10" csg

@ 165' (pulled)

8 1/4" csg

@ 835' (pulled)

5 3/16" csg @ 1892' (packer 1892'

@ 2317' (packer 2192')

TD @ 2319'

Fresh Water @ None reported

Salt Water @ None reported

1st Salt Sand @ 725'

Coal @ None reported

Gas Shows @ 5th Sand @ 2300'; Gantz @ 1903'; Squaw @ 1555'; Big Injun @1481'; 2nd Salt Sand @1020'

Oil Shows @ None reported Stimulation: None reported

Elevation: 1176'

- Notify State Inspector, Barry Stollings 304-552-4194, 24 hrs. Prior to commencing operations.
- 2. Attempt to pull 3"csg. Free Point 3", cut 3" @ free point, TOOH w/ 3" csg
- TIH w/ tbg @ 2317'; Set 117' C1A Cement Plug @ 2317' to 2200' (Gas Shows @ 5th Sand 2300' & WAIT 4 HAS, TAG CEMENT. ADD CEMENT IF WECESSALY.
- Set a 100' C1A Cement Plug 50' In/Out of cut. Perf all FW, Coal, Oil and Gas shows below 3" cut. Do 4. not omit any plugs
- 5. TOOH w/ tbg @ 2200'; gel hole @ 2200' to 1942'
- TOOH w/ tbg, Free Point 5 3/16", cut 5 3/16" @ free point, TOOH w/ 5 3/16" csg 6.
- TIH w/ tbg @ 1942'; Set 100' C1A Cement Plug @ 1942' to 1842' (5 3/16" csg cut) 7.
- Set a 100' C1A Cement Plug 50' In/Out of cut. Perf all FW, Coal, Oil and Gas shows below 5 3/16" 8. cut. Do not omit any plugs
- TOOH w/ tbg @ 1842'; gel hole @ 1842' to 1555' 9.
- 10. TOOH w/ tbg @ 1555'; Set 174' C1A Cement Plug @ 1555' to 1381'(Gas Show @ 1555' Squaw & 1481' Big Injun)
- 11. TOOH w/ tbg @ 1381'; gel hole @ 1381' to 1020'
- 12. TOOH w/ tbg @ 1176'; Set 206' C1A Cement Plug @ 1176' to 970' (Gas show @ 1020' 5th Sand & Elevation @ 1176')
- 13. TOOH w/ tbg @ 970'; gel hole @ 970' to 885'
- 13. TOOH w/ tbg @ 885'; Set 260' C1A Cement Plug @ 885' to 625' (8 1/4" csg seat & Salt Sand @ 725')
- 14. Set a 100' C1A Cement Plug 50' In/Out of cut. Perf all FW, Coal, Oil and Gas shows below 8 1/4" cut. Do not omit any plugs
- 15. TOOH w/ tbg @ 625'; gel hole @ 625' to 215'.
- 16. TOOH w/ tbg @ 215'; Set 215' C1A Cement Plug @ 215' to Surface (10" csg @ 173')
- 17. Set a 100' C1A Cement Plug 50' In/Out of cut. Perf all FW, Coal, Oil and Gas shows below 10" cut. Do not omit any plugs
- 18. Top off as needed
- 19. Set Monument to WV-DEP Specification
- 20. Reclaim Location & Road to WV-DEP Specifications

SEP 2 3 2015

MI UII 2002 SMITH, E.W. Q JA TO LEASE NO. 4504 ACRES 366" MAP WESTON S.W. 32 ELEVATION 1710 L DIV. K. DIET. MASTUR BOTTOM GAS AT OIL AT WATER AT CLASSIFICATION . BOTTOM GAB AT | OIL AT WATER AT PORMATIONS FORMATIONS 1890 1922 190312 CANTE CASING AND TUBING D . LEWIS JAOS SRUGBBUTAW LOCATRO 10.5.1~ SIZE PUT IN THATE PULLED IN BARD (MINEVAH) DATE MAPLETOWN V//O 110. BHEE SAHO (REUE MOH.) ROSTONE CONTRACTOR 37.900 2008 2054 10" 165 GCR. STRAY KAND M2.13 B SAIS, PERFT: PITTEDURGIE 2130 2200 *X1-835 GORDON SAND (THIRD) 1.25 235 11.21.12 MURPHY SAND COMMENCED 0.14 m - (Sandy line) 2220 2228 1501 COMPLETED 1. . 2. 13 AMES LIMESTONS 631 4TH A PURCHASED PROM PARENSTOWN COAL 2291 12308 2300 14. 1892 1.2.1) HIE DATE PURCHASED L. DUNKARD SAND STH A OUTSIDE SERIAL NO. BAYARD " (SINTH) B. DUNKARD SAND SOLD TO DAYARD STRAY SAND DATE SOLD UPPER FREGPORT COAL " " STR. 60. U. Freehort Send 420 2317 1 - 2 -13 530 DATE ABANDONED L. Ferbpart Sand 535 6/2 ELIZABETH SAND DATE PLUGGED DAT WARREN BAND מששם ANNUAL ROYALTY \$ 3.10 THD " " Homewood Sand 650 710 WORKMEN'S COMP. NOTICE POSTED SPEECH, STRAY SAND DRILLER'S LOG IN FILE VAMPORT LIME SPEECHLEY SAND CLARION COAL PACKER DATA COAL DATA CHAR ANDIT BROOKVILLE COAL . 30 IST RALLTOWN SAMO OWNER DIAS BAD TRE KIND BET AT 527 MERCER COAL ZNO ADDRFSS M3 11WP 61/3 822 SHEFFIELD 2192 DATE NOTIFIED LOCATION DHAR TJAR TRI 2ND " " 1-13 WP 15/215 1/2 1212 IST BRADFORD " (BENSON DATE APPROVED " 2M Solt Sand 1020-Show SND 1100 893 1352 IRO MARTON 1366 DEPARTMENT OF MINES DATA 1372 1382 LITTLE LIME 1382 1390 DRL'O, FERMIT NO. DATE PRINGIL CAVE CASING CEMENTED 1390 1454 DRL'G. DPR. PERMIT NO. MANE BAND BIG LIME (REENER) 1454 1675 148/ 1481 FROM PLUGGING PERMIT NO. CHAR MULHI DIO BQUAW ELK SAND 1555-60 OIL DATA MUNNYSVILLE WHO (DENEA) 1778 1796 FREE GAS DATA DRISKANY SAND ANHUAL ALLOWANCE LIMITIM I TOUM . C. F. CONSUMER /J. L. Paugh
ADDRESS RATI Weston WUG. Brigged 6 2319 TOTAL DEPTH 600 CV201241 TOTAL DEPTH TOTAL DEPTH TOTAL DEPTH PIPE LINE DATA OPEN FLOW VOLUME & PRESSURE DATA LA PIN LO DAY c/o DATE DATE TEFT PEFT MILLUTES SIZE PRODUCING SAND BIZE VOLUME DATE LIQUID DCF D PEADING 60 R. P. n. P. NO. LAID RCL'D LAID OFFIRMA TURNIS 30 245 115 A.T. Gantz- Sth UN 901 14: 'ールー/3 1/1/272 Mot. 3.4. 1-3-13 490) c/r 188 145 235 55 PI 110 130 DATE TURNED IN LINE 3-6-/3 DATE DISCOMMECTED **VOLUME FACTOR DATA** PREVIOUS SHOOTING RECORD REPAIR AND DRILLING DEEPER PRESENT 7: D. 2481 VOLUME ROCK PRESS. VOLUME W/0-M/0 AMT. DATE DEPTH REASON COMMENCED COMPLETED ON D/O DEFORE APTER 2719 Dr idawa BEFORE AFTER DEFORE AFTER <u>,, TO</u>,,,, 1-25-14 2314 12-9-13 2331 1-12-66 2319 44901 14127 1.3.13 Lo ars 60 26 SIA. 5 74x 3 3004 15.25 =

WW-4-A	
Revised 6/07	

1) Date: September 21, 2015
2) Operator's Well Number 604113 (E. W. Smith #2)
3) API Well No.: 47 041 - 02395 | Permit

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA - BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENT
DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION, OFFICE OF OIL & GAS
NOTICE AND APPLICATION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

1)	Surface Owner(s) to be served:	5) (a) Coal	Operator:
	(a) Name		Name	None
	Address	I. L. Morris	Address	
		P. O. Box 397		
		Glenville, WV 26351		
	(b) Name		(b) Coal Ow	ner(s) with Declaration
	Address		Name	I. L. Morris
				P. O. Box 397
			Address	Glenville, WV 26351
	(c) Name		Name	
	Address		Address	
		*		
3)	Inspector	Barry Stollings	(c) Coal Les	ssee with Declaration
	Address	28 Conifer Drive	Name	None
		Bridgeport, WV 26330	Address	
	Telephone	(304) 552-4194		

TO THE PERSONS NAMED ABOVE:

You should have received this Form and the following documents:

- (1) The application to Plug and Abandon a Well on Form WW-4B, which sets out the parties involved in the work and describes the well its and the plugging work order; and
- (2) The plat (surveyor's map) showing the well location on Form WW-6.

The reason you received these documents is that you have rights regarding the application which are summarized in the instructions on the reverses side. However, you are not required to take any action at all.

Take notice that under Chapter 22-6 of the West Virginia Code, the undersigned well operator proposes to file or has filed this Notice and Application and accompanying documents for a permit to plug and abandon a well with the Chief of the Office of Oil and Gas, West Virginia Division of Environmental Protection, with respect to the well at the location described on the attached Application and depicted on the attached Form WW-6. Copies of this Notice, the Application, and the plat have been mailed by registered or certified mail or delivered by hand to the person(s) named above (or by publication in certain circumstances) on or before the day of mailing or delivery to the Chief.

Well Operator:	EQT Production Company
OFFICIAL SERY:	Victoria J.Roark
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA NOTARY PUBLIC	Permitting Supervisor
Misty S Christie	PO Box 280
1207 Briercliff Rd	Bridgeport, WV 26330
Bridgeport, WV 2633 ephone:	(304) 848-0076
Subscribed and sworn before me this	day of September, 2015
I haty of Christie	Notary Public
My Commission Expires:	2/20/18
	DECEMEN

The Office of Oil & Gas processes your personal information, such as name, address and phone number, as part of our regulatory duties. Your personal information may be disclosed to other State agencies or third parties in the normal course of business or as needed to comply with statutory or regulatory requirements, including Freedom of Information Act requests. Our office will appropriately secure your personal information. If you have any questions about our use of your personal information, please contact DEP's Chief Privacy Officer at depprivacyofficer@wv.gov.

Environmental Protection

WW-9 Revised 2/03

Page of			
2) Operator's We	ll Nu	mber	
604113 (E. W. S	mith	#2)	
3) API Well No.:	47	041 -	02395

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION, OFFICE OF OIL & GAS CONSTRUCTION AND RECLAMATION PLAN AND SITE REGISTRATION APPLICATION FORM GENERAL PERMIT FOR OIL AND GAS PIT WASTE DISCHARGE

Operator Name:	EQT PRODUCTION	COMPANY	OP ID:	
Watershed:	Maxwe	ell Run	Quadrangle:	Weston
Elevation:	358 t 🔥 Cou	nty: Lewis	District:	Hackers Creek
Description of antic	ipated Pit Waste:		Formation Fluids	
Do you anticipate u Will synthetic liner			the proposed well work what ml.?	? Yes No_X 10 ml 20 m;
Proposed Disposal X		ction - UIC Permit Numl mber)	per	-TPW
	ticipated for this well? A sed, what type? Synthe		I, etc.	
If left in p	sal method? Leave in poit and plan to solidify what or offsite name/permit num	t medium will be used? Co	· 1	
issued on August 1 understand that the permit and/or other I certify under pena application form an for obtaining the inf	, 2005, by the Office of a provisions of the permit applicable law or regulally of law that I have permit all attachments theret formation, I believe that is for submitting false information.	Oil and Gas of the Wes it are enforceable by law ation can lead to enforce rsonally examined and a o and that, based on my the information is true, a	t Virginia Division of Env. V. Violations of any termement action. Improvement amiliar with the inforwing inquiry of those individuals.	ER POLLUTION PERMIT rironmental Protection. I s or condition of the general mation submitted on this uals immediately responsible I am aware that there are sisonment.
Company Office	cial (Typed or Printed)	Victoria Roark		B B
Company Office	cial Title	Permitting Supervis	sor-WV	Mis 1207 idgep idgep
Subscribed and	sworn before me this	and day of	Sertember	2015 THE COLAR
	Wister S.	Christie	Notary P	Office of October
My Commission	Expires		2/20/18	SEP 2 & SUTSE TO
				WV Depa (10/09/2

• •			604113 (E. W. Smith #2)
	LEC	GEND	30710 121
Property Boundary	AVAVA	Diversion	/////////
		Spring	Wet Spot
Road		○	75
Planned Fence		vith size in inches	Water Way
//_/		- @>	€→ € →
Existing Fence	Stream	m	Cross Drain
Open Ditch		Filter Strip	Rock
	<u> </u>	XX	%
North	Building	Water well	Drill site
N	2 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	W	\oplus
6		≺ <	
VIII III	سلمح		
posed Revegetation Treatm	nent: Acres Disturbed:	1± Prevegetation	n pH
	ment: Acres Disturbed:		n pH
	ons/acre or to correct to p		
Lime 3 To	ons/acre or to correct to p	oH6.5	n pH bs/acre (500 lbs minimum)
Lime <u>3</u> To Fertilizer (10-20-20) or ea Mulch <u>2</u> To	ons/acre or to correct to p	DH 6.5 1/3 ton	
Lime 3 To Fertilizer (10-20-20) or ed Mulch 2 To	ons/acre or to correct to p quivalent ons/acre or hydroseed. SEED MIXTUR	DH 6.5 1/3 ton	
Lime 3 To Fertilizer (10-20-20) or ed Mulch 2 To Area I Seed Type	ons/acre or to correct to p quivalent ons/acre or hydroseed.	DH 6.5 1/3 ton	lbs/acre (500 lbs minimum)
Lime 3 To Fertilizer (10-20-20) or ed Mulch 2 To Area I Seed Type Red Fescue	ons/acre or to correct to p quivalent ons/acre or hydroseed. SEED MIXTUR Ibs/acre	oH 6.5 1/3 ton RES Seed Type Red Fescue	Ibs/acre (500 lbs minimum) Area II Ibs/acre 15
Lime 3 To Fertilizer (10-20-20) or ed Mulch 2 To Area I Seed Type Red Fescue Alsike Clover	ons/acre or to correct to p quivalent ons/acre or hydroseed. SEED MIXTUR Ibs/acre	oH 6.5 1/3 ton RES Seed Type	Ibs/acre (500 lbs minimum) Area II Ibs/acre
Lime 3 To Fertilizer (10-20-20) or ed Mulch 2 To Area I Seed Type	ons/acre or to correct to p quivalent ons/acre or hydroseed. SEED MIXTUR Ibs/acre	oH 6.5 1/3 ton RES Seed Type Red Fescue	Ibs/acre (500 lbs minimum) Area II Ibs/acre 15
Lime 3 To Fertilizer (10-20-20) or ed Mulch 2 To Area I Seed Type Red Fescue Alsike Clover	ons/acre or to correct to p quivalent ons/acre or hydroseed. SEED MIXTUR Ibs/acre	oH 6.5 1/3 ton RES Seed Type Red Fescue	Ibs/acre (500 lbs minimum) Area II Ibs/acre 15
Lime 3 To Fertilizer (10-20-20) or ed Mulch 2 To Area I Seed Type Red Fescue Alsike Clover Annual Rye	ons/acre or to correct to produce or hydroseed. SEED MIXTUR Ibs/acre 40 5 15	OH6.5 1/3 ton RES Seed Type Red Fescue Alsike Clover	Ibs/acre (500 lbs minimum) Area II Ibs/acre 15
Fertilizer (10-20-20) or each Mulch 2 To Area I Seed Type Red Fescue Alsike Clover Annual Rye ATTACH: Drawing(s) of road, location,	ons/acre or to correct to proposed. SEED MIXTUR Ibs/acre 40 5 15	Seed Type Red Fescue Alsike Clover land application.	Ibs/acre (500 lbs minimum) Area II Ibs/acre 15
Fertilizer (10-20-20) or each Mulch 2 To Area I Seed Type Red Fescue Alsike Clover Annual Rye ATTACH: Drawing(s) of road, location, thotocopies section of invol	ons/acre or to correct to produce or hydroseed. SEED MIXTUR Ibs/acre 40 5 15	Seed Type Red Fescue Alsike Clover land application.	Ibs/acre (500 lbs minimum) Area II Ibs/acre 15
Fertilizer (10-20-20) or each Mulch 2 To Area I Seed Type Red Fescue Alsike Clover Annual Rye ATTACH: Drawing(s) of road, location,	ons/acre or to correct to proposed. SEED MIXTUR Ibs/acre 40 5 15	Seed Type Red Fescue Alsike Clover land application.	Area II Ibs/acre 15 5
Fertilizer (10-20-20) or each Mulch 2 To Area I Seed Type Red Fescue Alsike Clover Annual Rye ATTACH: Drawing(s) of road, location, Photocoples section of involvance approved by:	ons/acre or to correct to proposed on section of the constant	Seed Type Red Fescue Alsike Clover land application.	Area II Ibs/acre 15 5 RECE Office of Oi

WV Department of Environmental Breterion

OPERATOR'S WELL NO.: 604113 (E. W. Smith #2)

LEGEND

		Spring	Wet Spot	
Road		\circ	~ &	
Planned Fence	Drain Pipe	with size in inches	Water Wa	y
//_/		- 12	← → ८ −	→
Existing Fence	Stre:	am r^^*	Cross Drain	
Open Ditch	Artificia	al Filter Strip	Rock	
·····	-··- <u> </u>	XXX	&	
North	Building	Water well	Drill site	
N		w	\oplus	
Pit with Cut Walls	Pit with Con	npacted Walls Area o	f Land Application	of Pit Waste
£3	سسر.	44		
	لسدحج			
ed Revegetation Treatmee 3 To	ns/acre or to correct to	1± Prevegetation p pH 6.5 1/3 ton	n pH	bs minimum)
ne <u>3</u> To	ns/acre or to correct to	pH 6.5 1/3 ton		bs minimum)
ne <u>3</u> To	ns/acre or to correct to quivalent ns/acre or hydroseed.	pH 6.5 1/3 ton		bs minimum)
tilizer (10-20-20) or ed	ns/acre or to correct to quivalent ns/acre or hydroseed.	pH 6.5 1/3 ton	lbs/acre (500 ll	bs minimum)
tilizer (10-20-20) or edich To Area I	ns/acre or to correct to quivalent ns/acre or hydroseed.	1/3 ton JRES	lbs/acre (500 ll	·
tilizer (10-20-20) or ed tch 2 To Area I ed Type Fescue ke Clover	ns/acre or to correct to quivalent ns/acre or hydroseed. SEED MIXTU Ibs/acre	JRES Seed Type	lbs/acre (500 ll	lbs/acre
tilizer (10-20-20) or edich 2 To Area I ed Type Fescue ke Clover	ns/acre or to correct to quivalent ns/acre or hydroseed. SEED MIXTU Ibs/acre	JRES Seed Type Red Fescue	lbs/acre (500 ll	lbs/acre
tilizer (10-20-20) or ed tch 2 To Area I ed Type Fescue ke Clover	ns/acre or to correct to quivalent ns/acre or hydroseed. SEED MIXTU Ibs/acre	JRES Seed Type Red Fescue	lbs/acre (500 ll	lbs/acre
tilizer (10-20-20) or ed tilizer (10-20-20) or ed tilizer (10-20-20) or ed Area I ed Type I Fescue ke Clover ual Rye FACH: wing(s) of road, location,	ns/acre or to correct to quivalent ns/acre or hydroseed. SEED MIXTU Ibs/acre	JRES Seed Type Red Fescue Alsike Clover for land application.	lbs/acre (500 ll	lbs/acre
tilizer (10-20-20) or ed the2 To Area I ed Type I Fescue ke Clover ual Rye FACH: wing(s) of road, location,	ns/acre or to correct to quivalent ns/acre or hydroseed. SEED MIXTU ibs/acre 40 5 15	JRES Seed Type Red Fescue Alsike Clover for land application.	Ibs/acre (500 II	15 5
tilizer (10-20-20) or ed the	ins/acre or to correct to quivalent ins/acre or hydroseed. SEED MIXTU Ibs/acre 40 5 15 pit and proposed area fixed 7.5' topographic she	JRES Seed Type Red Fescue Alsike Clover for land application.	Ibs/acre (500 Ⅱ Area Ⅱ	lbs/acre

Topo Qua	d: - Weston 7.5'	Scale:	1 " = 2000'	
County:	Lewis	Date:	April 24, 2015	
District:	Hackers Creek	Project No:	73-12-00-08	
	47-041-02395 WV 60	4113 (E. W	. Smith #2)	Торо
			: .	
			V. Smith #2 -041-02395 N 604113	
		•	RECEIV Office of Oil a	
			OCT 0.8 2	2015
			WV Departr Environmental	
		ē.	NAD 27, Sc N: 748,537 E: 2,156,58 WGS 84 LAT: 39.054 LONG: -80. ELEV: 1176	.08 11.36 1397 448483
2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -	SURVEYING AND MAPPING SERVICES PERFORMED OF ALLEGHENY SURVEYS 1-800-482-8608 237 Birch River Road Birch River, WV 26810 PH: (304) 649-8608 FAX: (304) 649-8608	NAC	D FOR: QT Production Cor P.O. Box 280 Bridgeport, WV 26330	

Scale: 1 " = 2000' Topo Quad: Weston 7.5' Date: April 24, 2015 County: Lewis Project No: 73-12-00-08 District: Hackers Creek Торо 47-041-02395 WV 604113 (E. W. Smith #2) I E. W. Smith #2 47-041-02395 WV 604113 NAD 27, South Zone N: 748,537.08 E: 2,156,581.36 WGS 84 LAT: 39.054397 LONG: -80.448483 ELEV: 1176.02 SURVEYING AND MAPPING SERVICES PERFORMED BY: ice of Oil and Gas ALLEGHENY SURVEYS, INC. **EQT Production Company** P.O. Box 280 237 Birch River Road Birch River, WV 26610 PH: (304) 649-8606 FAX: (304) 649-8608 Bridgeport, WV 26330 WV Departm10/09/2015

Environmental Protection



POTENTIAL WATER SAMPLE DATA SHEET

EQT PRODUCTION COMPANY LEASE NAME AND WELL No. E. W. Smith #2 - WV 604113 - API No. 47-041-02395

POTENTIAL SAMPLE LOCATIONS

There appears to be no known water samples within the required 1000' of the existing well WV 604113.

BIRCH RIVER OFFICE | BRIDGEPORT OFFICE | 237 Birch River Road

Birch River, WV 26610 phone: 304-649-8606 fax: 304-649-8608

172 Thompson Drive Bridgeport, WV 26330 phone: 304-848-5035 fax 304-848-5037

212 Cumberland Street Caldwell, OH 43724 phone 740-305-5007 /ax: 740-305-5126

CALDWELL OFFICE | ALUM CREEK OFFICE P.O. Box 108 · 1413 Childress Ret 30T South Fartax Blvd, Suite 3 Alum Creek, WV 25003 phone 304-756-1919 100

/ax 304-756-2948

RANSON OFFICE Russin, 3VV 25478 304-724-5008 fire 304-724-5010

SEP 2 3 2015

ALLEGHENYSURVEYS.COM -

Topo Quad:	Weston 7.5'	Scale:	1 " = 2000'	
County:	Lewis	Date:	April 24, 201	5
District:	Hackers Creek	Project No	o: 73-12-00-08	
Water	47-041-02395 WV	604113 (E	. W. Smith #2)	
	Monetonial	to found within	1000	77/10
	No potential wat	ter lound within	1000	A C
>) { t	HO WELL	AFER		Com
1300	1037° C	I RM	and the same of	1.000
		HOOS M	Ewell .	Run lines
	100			
Serja Serja	WEST loig has			
	Deanville			
	the second second	av man		Strip Minist
Si Si	nady	E. W. Smith 47-041-02395	#2	A STATE
	Cern HAlevelle Sch	WV 604113		
	WESTON :			Sent Over
			Niner	Pull 109
17/6		Printil Lover	No see all	
WISTON STATE HOSFIT	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Annual Contract of the Contrac	D 27, South Zone 748,537.08
		tiessune	E: 2 WG	2,156,581.36 SS 84
	The state of the s		LOI	T: 39.054397 NG: -80.448483
EGD.	Kitsonville SURVEYING AND MAPPING SERVICES PERFO	RMED BY:	PREPARED FOR:	EV: 1176.02 Ide of Oil and Gas
77	ALLEGHENY SURVE		EQT Producti	on Gompany
U VEYS.IT	237 Birch River Road Birch River, WV 26610 PH: (304) 649-8606 FAX: (304) 649-8608		P.O. Bo Bridgeport,	WV 26330

WW-7 8-30-06

Signature



West Virginia Department of Environmental Protection Office of Oil and Gas WELL LOCATION FORM: GPS

Title